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Pili Pili - PLI 
GRACE

1000110  
bikini top full cup wire  

EUR: B-D 70-90 / E 70-85 

FR: B-D 85-105 / E 85-100 

UK: B-D 32-40 / E 32-38

1000112  
bikini triangle padded halter  

EUR: A-D 70-85 

FR: A-D 85-100 

UK: A-D 32-38

1000119  
bikini top balcony padded  

EUR: A-B 70-90 / C-D 65-90 / E 65-85 

FR: A-B 85-105 / C-D 80-105 / E 80-100 

UK: A-B 32-40 / C-D 30-40 / E 30-38

1000150  
bikini briefs rio  

EUR: 36-46 

FR: 36-46 

UK: XS-2XL

1000151  
bikini full briefs  

EUR: 38-46 

FR: 38-46 

UK: S-2XL

1000154  
bikini briefs waist ropes  

EUR: 36-44 

FR: 36-44 

UK: XS-XL

1000139  
swimsuit padded  

EUR: A-D 70-85 

FR: A-D 85-100 

UK: A-D 32-38
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ISABELLE

 

Pili Pili - PLI 
AVERO

1000712  
bikini triangle padded halter  

EUR: A-C 70-85 / D 70-80 

FR: A-C 85-100 / D 85-95 

UK: A-C 32-38 / D 32-36

1000719  
bikini top balcony padded  

EUR: A 70-85 / B-E 65-85 / F 70-85 

FR: A 85-100 / B-E 80-100 / F 85-100 

UK: A 32-38 / B-E 30-38 / F 32-38

1000750  
bikini briefs rio  

EUR: 36-46 

FR: 36-46 

UK: XS-2XL

1000754  
bikini briefs waist ropes  

EUR: 36-44 

FR: 36-44 

UK: XS-XL
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ROMY



 

 

 

 

 

COMBINE WITH

FRANCOISE ISABELLE

   

Colibri Blue - CBB Palm Tree - PMT Black - ZWA 
ROMY

1000210  
bikini top full cup wire  

EUR: B-D 70-90 / E 70-85 

FR: B-D 85-105 / E 85-100 

UK: B-D 32-40 / E 32-38

1000217  
bikini top push up padded  

EUR: A-C 70-85 / D 65-80 

FR: A-C 85-100 / D 80-95 

UK: A-C 32-38 / D 30-36

1000219  
bikini top balcony padded  

EUR: A 70-85 / B 70-90 / C-D 65-90 / E 65-85 

FR: A 85-100 / B 85-105 / C-D 80-105 / E 80-100 

UK: A 32-38 / B 32-40 / C-D 30-40 / E 30-38

1000250  
bikini briefs rio  

EUR: 36-46 

FR: 36-46 

UK: XS-2XL

1000254  
bikini briefs waist ropes  

EUR: 36-44 

FR: 36-44 

UK: XS-XL

1000251  
bikini full briefs  

EUR: 38-46 

FR: 38-46 

UK: S-2XL

1000280  
swimwear stretch dress  

EUR: 36-44 

FR: 36-44 

UK: XS-XL
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BRIGITTE



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

COMBINE WITH

FRANCOISE CLAUDINE

  

Natural - NAT Blue Noir - BNR 
BRIGITTE

1000310  
bikini top full cup wire  

EUR: B-D 70-90 / E 70-85 

FR: B-D 85-105 / E 85-100 

UK: B-D 32-40 / E 32-38

1000316  
bikini top heart shape padded  

EUR: A 70-85 / B-D 70-90 / E 70-85 / F 70-80 

FR: A 85-100 / B-D 85-105 / E 85-100 / F 85-95 

UK: A 32-38 / B-D 32-40 / E 32-38 / F 32-36

1000318  
bikini top strapless padded  

EUR: B-E 70-85 

FR: B-E 85-100 

UK: B-E 32-38

1000338  
swimsuit strapless padded  

EUR: B-D 70-85 

FR: B-D 85-100 

UK: B-D 32-38

1000350  
bikini briefs rio  

EUR: 36-46 

FR: 36-46 

UK: XS-2XL

1000353  
bikini briefs boxer  

EUR: 36-44 

FR: 36-44 

UK: XS-XL

1000354  
bikini briefs waist ropes  

EUR: 36-44 

FR: 36-44 

UK: XS-XL

1000395  
swimwear special accessory  

EUR: 36-44 

FR: 36-44 

UK: XS-XL
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CATHERINE



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

COMBINE WITH

FRANCOISE CLAUDINE

  

Blue Moon - BMN Tangerine - TAN 
CATHERINE

1000412  
bikini triangle padded halter  

EUR: A-D 70-85 

FR: A-D 85-100 

UK: A-D 32-38

1000417  
bikini top push up padded  

EUR: A-C 70-85 / D 65-80 

FR: A-C 85-100 / D 80-95 

UK: A-C 32-38 / D 30-36

1000419  
bikini top balcony padded  

EUR: A-B 70-90 / C-D 65-90 / E 65-85 / F 70-85 

FR: A-B 85-105 / C-D 80-105 / E 80-100 / F 85-100 

UK: A-B 32-40 / C-D 30-40 / E 30-38 / F 32-38

1000450  
bikini briefs rio  

EUR: 36-46 

FR: 36-46 

UK: XS-2XL

1000453  
bikini briefs boxer  

EUR: 36-46 

FR: 36-46 

UK: XS-2XL

1000454  
bikini briefs waist ropes  

EUR: 36-44 

FR: 36-44 

UK: XS-XL

1000480  
swimwear stretch dress  

EUR: 36-44 

FR: 36-44 

UK: XS-XL

1000430  
swimsuit boat neck padded  

EUR: B-D 70-85 

FR: B-D 85-100 

UK: B-D 32-38
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JULIETTE



 

 

 

 

 

 

COMBINE WITH

FRANCOISE CLAUDINE

  

Tropical Fever - TRF Caribbean Blue - BCA 
JULIETTE

1000512  
bikini triangle padded halter  

EUR: A-D 70-85 

FR: A-D 85-100 

UK: A-D 32-38

1000516  
bikini top heart shape padded  

EUR: A 70-85 / B-D 70-90 / E 70-85 / F 70-80 

FR: A 85-100 / B-D 85-105 / E 85-100 / F 85-95 

UK: A 32-38 / B-D 32-40 / E 32-38 / F 32-36

1000519  
bikini top balcony padded  

EUR: A-B 70-90 / C-D 65-90 / E 65-85 

FR: A-B 85-105 / C-D 80-105 / E 80-100 

UK: A-B 32-40 / C-D 30-40 / E 30-38

1000550  
bikini briefs rio  

EUR: 36-46 

FR: 36-46 

UK: XS-2XL

1000554  
bikini briefs waist ropes  

EUR: 36-44 

FR: 36-44 

UK: XS-XL
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Blue Moon - BMN Palm Tree - PMT Natural - NAT 
FRANCOISE

1001096  
swimwear special accessory  

EUR: 36-44 

FR: 36-44 

UK: XS-XL
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Cherry Berry - CHE Blue Moon - BMN 
CLAUDINE

1000984  
swimwear kaftan  

EUR: 36-44 

FR: 36-44 

UK: XS-XL
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Black - ZWA Pili Pili - PLI 
ISABELLE

1000880  
swimwear stretch dress  

EUR: 36-44 

FR: 36-44 

UK: XS-XL
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An upcharge of 10% will be applied per brand group** if pre-orders for the brand group are less than 30 pieces.  
Not applicable for clients pre-ordering > 300 pieces per season over all brands.
 
* RSP: Recommended Selling Price
** 4 brand groups are Marie Jo & Marie Jo L’Aventure - PrimaDonna, PrimaDonna Twist & PrimaDonna Sport - PrimaDonna Swim - Marie Jo Swim



PROMOTION MATERIAL MARIE JO SWIM

Catherine BMN

STAR IMAGE

FULL COVER PACK
xl poster - big poster - pancarte - windowsticker

Min. 15 pc of family pre-ordered.
Flip display available as of 30 pieces across 2 families.
*Only if ordered by rep - IF sufficient space available for good use - for brand(s) that customer works actively with
All information non-contractual and subject to change.

WINDOWSTICKER

Catherine BMN

Catherine BMN

Catherine BMN Catherine TAN

selection of images from the collection 
(all families represented).

Catherine BMN

XL POSTER*
1200 x 1600 mm

FLIP DISPLAY
297 x 420 mm

BIG POSTER
780 x 1180 mm

LARGE DISPLAY
290 x 510 mm

Min. 15 pc of family pre-ordered.
Flip display available as of 30 pieces across 2 families.
*Only if ordered by rep - IF sufficient space available for good use - for brand(s) that customer works actively with
All information non-contractual and subject to change.




